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1.1 Demo versions of commercial software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AZurFrench.dms
dspreview.lha
MaxonTOOLSDemo. lha
octamedvédemo. lha
save—-di
pgspreview. lha
proflow. lha
Diagraming Pac
QuickTextdemo.lha
RE30DEMO. 1ha
wwpreview. lha

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo

biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

Size Age Description

377K

32K
484K
997K

112K
106K

476K
736K
57K

Demo version.*FANTASTICx text editor.
DataStore Preview File
Very flexible German filemanager

V6 of the well known OctaMED Music Editor.

PageStream 3 Preview File
Pictures from a soon to be released <

Demo of new interactive desktop video SW.
Retail Point of Sale System for the Amiga
WordWorth Preview File
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